General information about company

Scrip code 530071

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE905D01016

Name of the company

PARSOLI CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thelr company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Par‘tily I\LO' of Total nos. |52 ? %f total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ; ISmZereerSl in shares held ?:z;l(c)ulszit:zle:s
€OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ymng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . IV)HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held [ (VD) a% of ass eg | MasS | Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 11091945 11091945 |39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
Group
(B) Public 4032 16935182 16935182 | 60.42 16935182 16935182 60.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4050 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber Ob 1 ledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0 bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (2 Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.58 11091945
Group
(B) Public 60.42 14495450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25587395




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding X . i
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lgafrtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- f.iifﬁ in, Isltirie(svn) ??:lrcenjlated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D ]y[ rg _ as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o aly
Shareholders (I) | (11T shares equity | o oPostory S pe asaz
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
(V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held Class eg: | Class A
As a % of ., | Total Voting
) X egly .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Ll:l(illl‘]\/li]l:ilslg:rﬁ?; 18 11091945 11091945 |39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
f‘:‘)’('lT)"‘al 18 11091945 11091945 | 39.58 11091945 11091945 |39.58
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘r‘gmoter 18 11091945 11091945 | 39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
@ 23&?&“ 1 5905000 5905000 |21.07 5905000 5905000 |21.07
Sub-Total 1 5905000 5905000 |21.07 5905000 5905000 |21.07
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders = 3413 1804619 1804619 | 6.4 1804619 1804619 | 6.44
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 745817 745817 2.66 745817 745817 2.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e 23;?;;“ 198 8479746 8479746 | 30.26 8479746 8479746 |30.26
(S];;J(;l;oml 4031 11030182 11030182 | 39.36 11030182 11030182 | 39.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4032 16935182 16935182 | 60.42 16935182 16935182 | 60.42
(H+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4 2802712 2802712 2802712 2802712
A+BHC2) 050 8027127 8027127 | 100 8027127 8027127 | 100
Total
4050 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . " encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1ID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . & Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
() (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) | Shares [(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 39.58 11091945
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 39.58 11091945
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 39.58 11091945
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
@) 21.07 5905000
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 21.07 5905000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.44 1791634
(a(ii)) 2.66 745817
() 30.26 6052999
Sub-Total (B) 39.36 8590450
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
60.42 14495450
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"t"‘l (ATB+C2 100 25587395
Total (A+B+C) 100 25587395




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Zafar
Mohd.Yunus
Sareshwala

Mohd. Yunus
Mohd.Habib
Sareshwala

Uves Yunus
Sareshwala

Talha Yunus
Sareshwala

Saleha
Mohd.Yunus
Sareshwala

Habib Zafar
Sareshwala

Asiya Zafar
Sareshwala

PAN (1)

ANYPS8494D

APXPS4187C

AOFPS5856M

ANRPS9287R

AGSPS5490C

BGKPS5329B

BGEPS6128L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.84

7.14

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Class eg:y

Total

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.84

7.14

6.01

5.35

0.53

0.28

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.84

7.14

0.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Juveria Ashfaq
Puthawala

Vajiha Talha
Sareshwala

Taskeen Uves
Sareshwala

Umar Uves
Sareshwala

Asma Uves
Sareshwala

Qudsiya Talha
Sareshwala

Aaliya Abrar
Sareshwala

PAN (II)

ABHPP4161F

ANVPS8230]

ADFPS9359A

BFQPS9169]

BFQPS1348M

BFQPS9266C

AEDPS4684M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Class eg:y

Total

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.22

0.21

0.21

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16 17 18

Name of the Sareshwala Sumaiya Ahmed Zafar Khadija Zafar Fatema Uves Click here to go
Shareholders (1) Talha Sareshwala Sareshwala Sareshwala back

PAN (II) BFQPS9267D BIFPS6869H BIFPS6868G BFQPS1382R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 48000 44000 39700 20200 11091945

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 48000 44000 39700 20200 11091945
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17 0.16 0.14 0.07 39.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 48000 44000 39700 20200 11091945

Class eg:y

Total 48000 44000 39700 20200 11091945

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | -1 0.16 0.14 0.07 39.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17 0.16 0.14 0.07 39.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48000 44000 39700 20200 11091945

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of sharcholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAADER BANK AG

BAADER BANK AG

PAN (II)

AADCB2431Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5905000

5905000

5905000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

5905000

5905000

5905000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.07

21.07

21.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5905000

5905000

5905000

Class eg:y

Total

5905000

5905000

5905000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.07

21.07

21.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.07

21.07

21.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5905000

5905000

5905000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R J TRADELINK
PRIVATE LIMITED

GULF INVESTMENT
SERVICES HOLDING
COMPANY SAOG

PAN (1)

AADCR7885G

AACCG4185D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

59

107

28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360

517661

328826

5384980

5384980

91068

2485677

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

360

517661

328826

5384980

5384980

91068

2485677

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

19.21

19.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

360

517661

328826

5384980

5384980

91068

2485677

Class eg:y

Total

360

517661

328826

5384980

5384980

91068

2485677

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

1.17

19.21

19.21

8.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(=}

1.85

1.17

19.21

19.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

360

516561

328826

5384980

5384980

91068

60030




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 198

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8479746
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 8479746
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8479746

Class eg:y

Total 8479746

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 30.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

30.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6052999

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



